Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk | salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 1 of 11
36FL2D-xx-xxx
Common Mode EMC Filter Series
Models
Model Inductance
(μH)(typ)
Current
(A)(max)
DCR
(mΩ) (typ)
Weight
(g) (typ)
Size
(L*W*H)
36FL2D-Z5-103 10000*2 0.5 500*2 4.5 17*9.6*18 See Figure 1
36FL2D-Z5-153 15000*2 0.5 600*2 4.5 17*9.6*18 See Figure 1
36FL2D-Z5-223 22000*2 0.5 650*2 4.5 17*9.6*18 See Figure 1
36FL2D-10-102 1000*2 1.0 70*2 4.5 17*9.6*18 See Figure 1
36FL2D-10-222 2200*2 1.0 90*2 4.5 17*9.6*18 See Figure 1
36FL2D-10-332 3300*2 1.0 100*2 4.5 17*9.6*18 See Figure 1
36FL2D-10-472 4700*2 1.0 140*2 4.5 17*9.6*18 See Figure 1
36FL2D-10-682 6800*2 1.0 160*2 6.5 19*11*23.5 See Figure 2
36FL2D-10-822 8200*2 1.0 180*2 6.5 19*11*23.5 See Figure 2
36FL2D-10-203 20000*2 1.0 240*2 5.6 18*10*17.5 See Figure 8
36FL2D-30-351 350*2 3.0 30*2 3.9 17*9.6*18 See Figure 1
36FL2D-30-102 1000*2 3.0 40*2 4.5 17*9.6*18 See Figure 1
36FL2D-30-222 2200*2 3.0 50*2 4.5 17*9.6*18 See Figure 1
36FL2D-30-472 4700*2 3.0 70*2 4.5 17*9.6*18 See Figure 1
36FL2D-30-103 10000*2 3.0 50*2 13.8 24.5*22.5*15.5 See Figure 3
36FL2D-60-402 4000*2 6 35*2 20 24*23.5*19  See Figure 5
36FL2D-60-451 450*2 6 9*2 6.4 18*15*17 See Figure 6
36FL2D-A2-202 2000*2 12.0 145*2 25.2 25.5*23.8*15.5 See Figure 4
36FL2D-D0-040 4*2 40 2*2 30.9 36*28*20 36*28*20 See
Fi  7 Note: The Inductance of 36FL2D-30-103, 36FL2D-A2-202 are minimum value, others are typical value.
Features
• Good temperature characteristic
• Compact size